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Final Results
UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R2

2017-05-01
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R2 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 125.0000 46. Mark Sandford Open - U GBR

2 61.58 76.9775 10. Dave Barbara Open - U GBR

3 49.66 62.0719 28. Ian Lambert Open - U GBR

4 47.41 59.2574 16. Timothy Weaver Open S U GBR

5 32.91 41.1431 35. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R2 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 118.6555 48. Chris Wakefield Modified - U GBR chriswakey

2 90.98 107.9488 8. Nick Bonsor Modified S U GBR

3 83.43 98.9997 33. Allen Ardron Modified SS U GBR

4 78.73 93.4204 34. Claire Ardron Modified L U GBR

5 74.17 88.0097 38. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

6 59.50 70.5948 31. Kevin Coupland Modified - U GBR

7 58.20 69.0610 37. Helen Boyd Modified L U GBR helen

8 51.38 60.9654 27. Abe Pepler Modified - U GBR

9 49.99 59.3137 32. Pat Savage Modified L U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R2 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 116.8976 9. Russell Hicks Standard S B GBR

2 99.96 116.8517 3. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

3 86.24 100.8152 43. Simon Lofthouse Standard - U GBR thebaron

4 79.83 93.3161 36. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

5 76.06 88.9085 5. Robert Mathiesen Standard - U GBR

6 73.85 86.3253 12. Clive Gamlin Standard - U GBR

7 72.24 84.4422 53. Steve Guymer Standard S U GBR

8 69.53 81.2754 11. Nigel Thornell Standard S U GBR

9 68.79 80.4170 42. Brendon Jones Standard - U GBR

10 68.47 80.0441 40. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

11 68.41 79.9699 13. Gareth Biddle Standard S U GBR

12 64.21 75.0622 49. Gary Waugh Standard - U GBR

13 64.06 74.8894 26. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

14 61.41 71.7915 22. John Simpson Standard SS U GBR

15 61.23 71.5781 18. Jon Williamson Standard SS U GBR

16 57.75 67.5070 47. Wendy Thomas Standard L U GBR

17 55.61 65.0057 29. Paul westbury Standard SS U GBR

18 55.60 64.9942 25. Christopher Jones Standard - U GBR

19 54.34 63.5278 1. Vanessa Duffy Standard SS B GBR

20 53.40 62.4193 52. David Harvey Standard S U GBR

21 52.57 61.4527 39. Caroline Askew Standard L U GBR

22 51.70 60.4376 24. Steve Widdows Standard S U GBR

23 49.14 57.4433 17. Simon Jones Standard - U GBR

24 40.97 47.8939 14. Michael Brooks Standard S U GBR

25 34.83 40.7123 44. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR

26 29.98 35.0456 41. Bob Grierson Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R2 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 125.0000 50. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

2 89.08 111.3483 30. Edward Buttler Standard Manual - U GBR

3 86.51 108.1360 23. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

4 71.71 89.6332 45. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

5 54.31 67.8860 20. Jon O'Kane Standard Manual S U GBR

6 52.69 65.8578 7. Paul Allen Standard Manual - U GBR

7 50.53 63.1623 15. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

8 46.53 58.1676 4. Christian Marper Standard Manual - U GBR

9 42.84 53.5488 51. Martin Phillips Standard Manual - U GBR martin

10 41.80 52.2493 2. Edmund Putwain Standard Manual - U GBR senior

11 40.28 50.3559 6. Chris Chunsi Standard Manual - U GBR

12 35.13 43.9184 21. Mark Bennell Standard Manual S U GBR

13 32.77 40.9603 19. Greg Dixon-Smith Standard Manual S U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R2 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 116.8976 9. Russell Hicks Standard S B GBR

2 99.96 116.8517 3. Kevin Strowger Standard S A GBR kev

3 79.83 93.3161 36. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

4 72.24 84.4422 53. Steve Guymer Standard S U GBR

5 69.53 81.2754 11. Nigel Thornell Standard S U GBR

6 68.47 80.0441 40. Andrew DUFFY Standard S U GBR

7 68.41 79.9699 13. Gareth Biddle Standard S U GBR

8 53.40 62.4193 52. David Harvey Standard S U GBR

9 51.70 60.4376 24. Steve Widdows Standard S U GBR

10 40.97 47.8939 14. Michael Brooks Standard S U GBR

11 29.98 35.0456 41. Bob Grierson Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R2 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 74.8894 26. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

2 95.86 71.7915 22. John Simpson Standard SS U GBR

3 95.58 71.5781 18. Jon Williamson Standard SS U GBR

4 86.80 65.0057 29. Paul westbury Standard SS U GBR

5 84.83 63.5277 1. Vanessa Duffy Standard SS B GBR

6 54.36 40.7123 44. David Ramage Standard SS U GBR
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UKPSA Slug Postal League 2017 - R2 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 125.0000 50. Conor Kenneally Standard Manual S U GBR

2 86.51 108.1360 23. Pat Blaney Standard Manual S U GBR

3 71.71 89.6332 45. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

4 54.31 67.8860 20. Jon O'Kane Standard Manual S U GBR

5 50.53 63.1623 15. Derek Leeming Standard Manual SS U GBR

6 35.13 43.9184 21. Mark Bennell Standard Manual S U GBR

7 32.77 40.9603 19. Greg Dixon-Smith Standard Manual S U GBR


